A

\QLIABR ANE

WATER TECHNOLOGIES 'V LI

redefmmg ultrafilt n
a class apart quality & rechnology

OEM Inquiry

10

11

12

13

14

15

AQEABR ANE

Is this budgetary or you alreay have order in hand

UF Feed Water Capacity

Desired Recovery

Source of Water

Type of Industry

Application

Pretreatment

UF Feed Turbidity

UF Feed TSS

UF Feed BOD

UF Feed COD

UF Feed Oil & Grease

Temperature

pH

Any Other Inputs

Submit

#218 & 219, Level 2, Raheja Centre Point, 294 CST Road, Near Mumbai University, Kalina, Mumbai - 400098 India.
(T): +91 (22) 6707 BB7 6 | 6707 B709 (F): +91 (22) 6707 8711
sales@aquabrane.com | www.aquabrane.com
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